
Donington Park 4.023 m

WorldSSP300

2.6

Free Practices Combined Times after FP1

Prosecco DOC UK Round, 5-7 July 2019
116/07

Class AvgRel.GapBikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'42.12825 B 141,810  17    1'42.128A.1 FRA BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3VERDOÏA

    1'42.61842 B 141,133       0.490       0.490  14    1'42.618M.2 ESP DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400GARCIA

    1'42.63718 B 141,107       0.019       0.509  15    1'42.637M.3 ESP Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400GONZALEZ

    1'43.05072 B 140,541       0.413       0.922  14    1'43.050V.4 NED Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RSTEEMAN

    1'43.10195 B 140,472       0.051       0.973  14    1'43.101S.5 NED Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400DEROUE

    1'43.19420 B 140,345       0.093       1.066  16    1'43.194D.6 RSA Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400LOUREIRO

    1'43.34755 A 140,138       0.153       1.219  12    1'43.347G.7 INA Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha YZF-R3HENDRA PRATAMA

    1'43.52321 B 139,899       0.176       1.395  16    1'43.523B.8 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400SANCHEZ

    1'43.60464 B 139,790       0.081       1.476  16    1'43.604H.9 FRA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3DE CANCELLIS

    1'43.64788 B 139,732       0.043       1.519  12    1'43.647B.10 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400IERACI

    1'43.7061 A 139,652       0.059       1.578  12    1'43.706A.11 ESP Kawasaki Provec WorldSSP300 Kawasaki Ninja 400CARRASCO

    1'43.74422 A 139,601       0.038       1.616  14    1'43.744N.12 UKR Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400KALININ

    1'43.8416 A 139,471       0.097       1.713  13    1'43.841R.13 NED Kawasaki MOTOPORT Kawasaki Ninja 400SCHOTMAN

    1'44.09036 B 139,137       0.249       1.962  15    1'44.090B.14 ESP BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3NEILA

    1'44.10641 A 139,116       0.016       1.978  14    1'44.106J.15 GER Freudenberg KTM Junior Team KTM RC 390 RJAHNIG

    1'44.12469 B 139,092       0.018       1.996  16    1'44.124J.16 NED MTM Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400BUIS

    1'44.3378 A 138,808       0.213       2.209  14    1'44.337M.17 ESP Scuderia Maranga Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ

    1'44.42246 B 138,695       0.085       2.294  16    1'44.422S.18 FRA Flembbo Leader Team Kawasaki Ninja 400DI SORA

    1'44.46615 A 138,636       0.044       2.338  12    1'44.466M.19 ITA Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BASTIANELLI

    1'44.57197 B 138,497       0.105       2.443  15    1'44.571M.20 GER Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RKAPPLER

    1'44.59214 A 138,469       0.021       2.464  13    1'44.592E.21 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3DE LA VEGA

    1'44.59335 B 138,468       0.001       2.465  16    1'44.593F.22 NED Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3DE BRUIN

    1'44.68047 A 138,353       0.087       2.552  16    1'44.680F.23 ESP BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3HERNANDEZ MOYANO

    1'44.92365 B 138,033       0.243       2.795  13    1'44.923J.24 ITA Semakin Di Depan Biblion Motoxracing Yamaha YZF-R3FACCO

    1'45.01044 B 137,918       0.087       2.882  15    1'45.010T.25 AUS Carl Cox-RT Motorsports by SKM-Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400BRAMICH

    1'45.0623 B 137,850       0.052       2.934  15    1'45.062M.26 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3PEDENEAU

    1'45.06552 A 137,846       0.003       2.937  6    1'45.065O.27 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400KÖNIG

    1'45.09027 A 137,813       0.025       2.962  12    1'45.090F.28 ITA Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ROVELLI

    1'45.09128 A 137,812       0.001       2.963  15    1'45.091O.29 ITA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3BONOLI

    1'45.19671 A 137,674       0.105       3.068  6    1'45.196T.30 AUS Kawasaki ParkinGO Team Kawasaki Ninja 400EDWARDS

    1'45.28039 B 137,565       0.084       3.152  16    1'45.280J.31 ESP DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400PEREZ GONZALEZ

    1'45.31685 A 137,518       0.036       3.188  15    1'45.316K.32 ITA Team Trasimeno Yamaha Yamaha YZF-R3SABATUCCI

    1'45.42613 A 137,374       0.110       3.298  13    1'45.426D.33 RSA Nutec - RT Motorsports by SKM - Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400IOZZO

    1'45.42878 B 137,371       0.002       3.300  15    1'45.428J.34 FRA Prodina IRCOS Kawasaki Kawasaki Ninja 400FORAY

    1'45.4797 A 137,305       0.051       3.351  13    1'45.479T.35 BRA BCD Yamaha MS Racing Yamaha YZF-R3KAWAKAMI

    1'45.52561 A 137,245       0.046       3.397  15    1'45.525Y.36 JPN DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400OKAYA

    1'45.57066 A 137,187       0.045       3.442  15    1'45.570D.37 NED MTM Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400OTTEN

    1'45.73094 A 136,979       0.160       3.602  14    1'45.730E.38 GBR Flembbo Leader Team Kawasaki Ninja 400MCGLINCHEY

    1'45.85223 A 136,821       0.122       3.724  14    1'45.852P.39 ITA Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400GIACOMINI

    1'45.93774 A 136,711       0.085       3.809  14    1'45.937K.40 GBR Team XG Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400VERWEY

    1'45.99784 A 136,634       0.060       3.869  16    1'45.997K.41 ITA DS Junior Team Kawasaki Ninja 400ALOISI

    1'46.08916 A 136,516       0.092       3.961  14    1'46.089M.42 ESP Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400LUNA BAYEN

    1'46.31058 B 136,232       0.221       4.182  15    1'46.310T.43 GBR Transmec KTM Racing Junior Team KTM RC 390 RFINOCCHIARO

    1'46.36557 A 136,161       0.055       4.237  12    1'46.365L.44 BEL 2R Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400LOI

    1'46.81377 B 135,590       0.448       4.685  16    1'46.813V.45 CZE ACCR Czech Talent Team - Willi Race Kawasaki Ninja 400SCHWARZ

    1'46.92612 B 135,447       0.113       4.798  16    1'46.926R.46 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3DORE

    1'47.19932 B 135,102       0.273       5.071  16    1'47.199A.47 CZE Kawasaki GP Project Kawasaki Ninja 400PELIKANOVA

    1'47.23733 A 135,054       0.038       5.109  13    1'47.237K.48 FRA Team MHP Racing-Patrick Pons Yamaha YZF-R3HARTMANN

    1'47.26476 B 135,020       0.027       5.136  15    1'47.264L.49 GBR Team XG Racing Kawasaki Ninja 400VERWEY

    1'47.34917 A 134,913       0.085       5.221  4    1'47.349K.50 NED Freudenberg KTM WorldSSP Team KTM RC 390 RMEUFFELS

    1'47.97893 B 134,127       0.629       5.850  14    1'47.978A.51 FRA TGP Racing Honda CBR500RQUINET

    1'49.92819 A 131,748       1.950       7.800  14    1'49.928B.52 CHI Terra e Moto Yamaha YZF-R3MOLINA

    1'51.1179 B 130,338       1.189       8.989  13    1'51.117S.53 FRA 2R Racing Team Kawasaki Ninja 400NAUD

54 B  0B.54 TUR Turkish Puccetti Racing by TSM Kawasaki Ninja 400SOFUOGLU
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